79 Trenton Avenue, Frenchtown NJ  08825
© Copyright 2024 Designplan Lighting, Inc.
P:  908-996-7710
F:  908-996-7042
Published: June 3, 2025 1 of 2
Job Name/Date: Fixture Type Designation:
datasheet
SEDUTA LUNGA ®
Wattage 9.6W per 3.28 feet (1 m)
Power Supply Remote 24VDC, not included. See page 2.
Light Source StripLED
Construction Body: Corten Steel
CCT 2700K, 3000K
CRI >90
Delivered Lumens 790 lm per 3.28 feet (3000K)
Efficacy 82.3 lm/W (3000K)
Optics Narrow
Finishes Corten
Fixture Dimensions 78.74” l x 17.72” w x 17.72” h
IP Rating IP55
Fixture Dimensions
TECHNICAL DATA
Seduta Lunga is an IP55-rated, vandal resistant, illuminated bench made
of Corten steel that is perfect for outdoor gardens, parks and other sitting
areas. It uses stripLEDs in 2700K or 3000K for illumination under the bench.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: R70.082.6.27.US. Power supplies sold separately.
R70.082 . 6 . . US
Model No. Finish CCT
R70.082 6 - Corten 27 - 2700K US
30 - 3000K
•  17.72" •
•
"27.71
•
•
78.74"
•
79 Trenton Avenue, Frenchtown NJ  08825
© Copyright 2024 Designplan Lighting, Inc.
P:  908-996-7710
F:  908-996-7042
Published: June 3, 2025 2 of 2
Job Name/Date: Fixture Type Designation:
datasheet
SEDUTA LUNGA ®
PHOTOMETRIC DATA
Coming Soon
SUGGESTED POWER SUPPLIES
24VDC
Part Number Description Input/Output # of Fixtures
PPLT00691 Non-Dim 120-277VAC to 24VDC, 60W, Class 2, IP67 1-5
PPLT00543 0-10V Dimming to 15% (-40°C / -40°F cold weather start) 120-277VAC to 24VDC, 100W, Class 2 1-8
Part
Number Option Lutron
SKU
Dim
Range Description Input/Output # of
Fixtures
PPLT00530 L3DAE / L3D0 L3DA/L3D0 100%-1% Hi-Lume™ 0.1% EcoSystem™ or 3-Wire LED Driver 120-277VAC to 24VDC, 96W, Class 2 1-8
Suggested Lutron Compatible
For other power supply options consult factory.
PPLT00715
Part Number Description Input/Output # of Fixtures
9.6W
PPLT00715 ELV / TRIAC / 0-10V Dimming to 0.1% 120-277VAC to 24VDC, 96W, Class 2, WET/DAMP 1-8
DRIVERS IN NEMA ENCLOSURE
Remote 24VDC - ELV / TRIAC / 0-10V